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The Card of Old Station House from London contains about 66 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about £12. What Arnhildur Ingibergs likes about Old Station House:

Do not know why this place has no more stars!!! A large relaxed cozy pub with brilliant staff and great frying. To
finish it, it is dog friendly. Large family atmosphere read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair
accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather conditions,
you can also sit outside and be served. During a meal, a good drink is essential. In this gastropub, you not only
get delicious cuisine from the menu but also a comprehensive and particularly good diversity of good beers and
other alcoholic beverages that go well with the food, the menu also includes tasty vegetarian menus. At the
bar, you can also relax after the meal (or during it) with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Those who are
passionate about the English cuisine will enjoy the extensive selection of traditional meals and indulge in the
taste of England.
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Pasta

LINGUINI

Mains

VEGETABLE COCONUT CURRY
Sandwiches

FISH FINGER SANDWICH
Seqfood

GRILLED SALMON FILLET
Main Dishes

GREEN CURRY

Side dishes

MASHED POTATO
Starters

BOWL OF FRIES

Main Course

PORK BELLY

MODELO

White wine

CONTO VECCHIO PINOT GRIGIO,
ITALY

fllkoholische Cockilails

BROOKLYN

£15

£11

£8

£16

£4

£4

£5

£22

£5

Sweels & Desserts

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

White

ARC DES ANGES VERMENTINO
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE

Malbec

TILIA MALBEC, MENDOZA,
ARGENTINA

from the land

CHICKEN COCONUT CURRY

Smalls
NACHOS (TO SHARE)

fippetizers, Soups find
Salads

MARINATED MEDITERRANEAN
OLIVES

Drinks

DRINKS

Breakfast & lunch

HALLOUMI BRUSCHETTA

Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Championship Salads

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD

£6

£21

£22

£14

£14

£4

£8

£13
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Botied

ANCHOR STEAM

Bubbles, Whites & Roaé

CONDE VILLAR, VINHO VERDE,
PORTUGAL

Salads

MIXED LEAF SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Dessert

AFFOGATO
ITALIAN VANILLA ICE CREAM
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

fllcoholic Drinks
GUINNESS

BEER

PERONI

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Dishes are prepared with
BROCCOLI

CHICKEN

MANGO

PORK MEAT

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER
STEAK

£5

£21

£4

£6
£5
£6

£5

£4

QUESADILLAS £8

Uncategorized

LOROSCO, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,

CHILE k21
DRY AGED SCOTTISH RIB EYE £21
STEAK

NEW POTATOES £4
BEL STAR, PROSECCO NV ROSE £29
BEL STAR, PROSECCO NV £28
LA MAGLIA, PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, £20

ITALY
ITALIAN CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM £5
BREAD WITH OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC

VINEGAR £3
ITALIAN HAZELNUT ICE CREAM £5
ARC DES ANGES, GRENACHE |

MERLOT, VIN DE PAYS DE £20
L’HERAULT, FRANCE

A SELECTION OF CHEESE, QUINCE g
JELLY AND CRACKERS

LATROUBADOR UGNI BLANC / £19
COLOMBARD, FRANCE

FICO GRANDE SANGIOVESE, 92
NESPOLI, ITALY

THE SPEE’'WAH HOUSEBOAT 92
CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA

THE PADDOCK, MERLOT, £19
AUSTRALIA

WELSH LAMB KEBABS £10
MEDITERRANEAN MEZE (TO £15
SHARE)

CHICKEN CIABATTA, MELTED
CHEDDAR, AIOLI, BACON, FRIES £13
AND A MIXED LEAF SALAD

FREE-RANGE BEEF BURGER £13
HG-WALTERS SAUSAGES £12
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HOME-MADE SMOKED HADDOCK CHARCUTERIE PLATTER (TO

AND SALMON FISHCAKES £l SHARE) £15
WHOLE BURRATA MOZZARELLA £12 CHESTNUT MUSHROOMS TOAST £8
WELSH LAMB KOFTA £10 HOUMOUS AND GRILLED PITTA £6

BREAD
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-22:30
Monday 12:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
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